
−185

−184

−183

−182

−181

−180

−179

−178

−177

−176

na
no

se
co

nd

61040 61048 61056 61064 61072

MJD

02/05/26 ro13igrt61037_35.ppp_defaut+1d−15

300 s: Mdev= 0.47011E−13 Tdev= 8 ps
600 s: Mdev= 0.24585E−13 Tdev= 9 ps
1200 s: Mdev= 0.16291E−13 Tdev= 11 ps
2400 s: Mdev= 0.11740E−13 Tdev= 16 ps
4800 s: Mdev= 0.81378E−14 Tdev= 23 ps
9600 s: Mdev= 0.57072E−14 Tdev= 32 ps
19200 s: Mdev= 0.36472E−14 Tdev= 40 ps
38400 s: Mdev= 0.23800E−14 Tdev= 53 ps
76800 s: Mdev= 0.16177E−14 Tdev= 72 ps
153600 s: Mdev= 0.18249E−14 Tdev= 162 ps
307200 s: Mdev= 0.31712E−14 Tdev= 562 ps
614400 s: Mdev= 0.35742E−14 Tdev= 1268 ps

1e−15

1e−14

1e−13

M
de

v

100 1000 10000 1000001000000

1e−12

1e−11

1e−10

1e−09

1e−08

T
de

v 
/s

100 1000 10000 1000001000000

Tau /s


